
2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
PERRET Mathieu / PERRET Jean-Paul FRA 11088/327 53 7 1
MAKARENKO Volodymyr / VRONSKIY Oleksandr UKR 532/652 50 7 14
SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges FRA 1007/981 49 1 10
DOZHIDAEV Sergey / DUKOV Vyacheslav RUS 1199/1200 49 1 28
BONDARENKO Yuriy / LERNER Semen UKR 132/131 48 5 16 3 10
MOHAI Istvan / STRANIAK Hans HUN/AUT 406/510007 41 1 15 1 14
OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland FRA 16046/170 36 3 6
DESSAUCY Luc / SACCAVINO Cesare BEL/SUI 6010/226823 32 2 13 2 8
ORVOS Ferenc / KASOLY Attila HUN 142/2333 29 4 17
SAVCHENKO Igor / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 590/418 29 9 12
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav / SOSNOVSKIY Volodymyr UKR 135/134 28 10 11
KOLLAR Sylvain / BELYS Mickael FRA 18017/25088 27 4 4 2 11
EIFLAENDER Chris / BROADHEAD John GBR 149669/37494 26
STANOJEVIC Zivomir / STUDER Heiner SUI 50200/32350 26 7 5
TUMANOV Andriy / LOBZIN Maksym UKR 426/427 25 15 6 4 7
ANDREEV Sergey / VOROBIEV Oleg RUS 423/724 24 2 24
CARDOSO Antonio/ GOULAO Jose POR 1602-44/1211-44 24
ALONSO Pedro / IGLESIAS Ignacio ESP 1759/1771 23
FITZGERALD Mike / THOMASON Mark GBR 33566/87971 23
SMIRNOV Dmitriy / REDKO Aleksandr RUS 1782/1042 21 3 21
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof / AXTILIUS Kjell SWE 228/201 19
SIMONS Hugh / SURUGUE Georges AUS/FRA 12211/981 18
FITZGERALD Rob/ ELLINS Mike AUS 10791/20704 16
BICZEL Grzegorz / ZYLKA Piotr POL 3872/5704 15
PIVOVAR Vadim / KHULAP Igor BLR 146/147 15 6 15
BARKER chris / CUTHBERT John GBR 51781/51784 13
GUMENNYY Petro / GUMENNYY Oleksandr UKR 162/161 13 8 13
FEDAN Marek / SOBALA Piotr POL 6655/4615 12 7 4
GOLISZ Waclaw  /  LESIUK Wojciech POL 6724/5000 12 18 3
MARTINI Giancarlo / MENOZZI Marco ITA 6167/8035 11 3 11
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Number of Competitors

3-4 April

Invalid - FRA Only

14-16 May 21 23 May 22-23 May 5-6 June

DOTSENKO Maxym / CHAYKA Yuriy UKR 613/16 10 11 10
FLENDER Gabor / SZASZ Balazs HUN 2741/2431 10
LETCHFORD / WALTON AUS 11584/9697 10
SAPEGA Dmytro / MARCHUK Yuriy UKR 595/308 9 12 9
SIMONS Hugh / POTTER Grant AUS 12211/50935 9
ZIELINSKI  Igor / ROZBIEVSKI  Pavel POL 6663/6573 9 19 2
BARRAGAN Antonio / BARRAGAN Juan ESP 2032/2033 8
DRAPEZO Oleg / SOLOVEY Dmitriy BLR 145/144 8 13 8
GROSSI Luca / LOSI  Roberto ITA 19128/4706 8
GROSSI Luca / ROSSI (unlnown) ITA 19218/8565 8
MARASINI Roberto / LOSI Roberto ITA 8098/9005 8 4 8
OLJIVE Rik / SCHOT Frits NED 617584/702192 8 11 1 5 3
BONDARCHUK Mikhail /LEPIN Aleksandr BLR 149/148 7 14 7
MARKUS Janos / KANTOR Lajos HUN 675/3041 7 5 7
BAGLIAS Janos / BAGLIAN Arpad HUN 1167/2491 6 6 6
BINDEL Clement / PICARD Fabrice FRA 1156/1035 6
MARY Wellington/MARY Nelso Pedro BRA 1900/40 6
PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michal POL 6025/5026 6 9 2
SIMONS Hugh / DEVENISH Joe AUS/BRA 12211/2010 6
STJARNESUND Per / GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 8208/2364 6 5 6
WINTEGER / DEVENISH Joe BRA 5011/12211 6
ZIETEK Jaroslaw / SZATECKI Michal POL 5899/4184 6
BROZEK Mariusz / WLODARCZYK Ryszard POL 6662/547 5
KRAMARENKO Valeriy / FULITKA Volodymyr UKR 179/203 5
ORVOS Ferenc / MARKUS Janos HUN 142/675 5 6 5
PISARENKO Dmytro / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 417/418 5
ROSS Malcolm / YELDHAM Gordon GBR 50551/30971 5
SOKOLOV Sergey / TSCYGANOV Aleksandr RUS 2009/2010 5 16 5
WILSON M / POSCHKENS M AUS 45798/51445 5
GAUTHIER Alexandre (Jn) / CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 4 6 2
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Invalid - FRA Only

14-16 May 21 23 May 22-23 May 5-6 June

GOLEBIOWSKI Jacek / MAJEWSKI Michal POL 6660/6659 4 17 4
MAGLI Marcello / PIRAZZINI Elvis ITA 2989/3925 4 8 4
SMAGA Kryzysztof / BRZEZINSKI Rafal POL 4762/4766 4 10 1
ANKER Bram / OLIJVE Rob NED 663026/29096 3 10 2
CARRACEDO José / ALDECOA Antonio ESP 1912/1673 3
GROOTKARZIJN Stefan / BOSVELT Oven NED 706159/706087 3 9 3
ORVOS Ferenc / OLIVE Rob HUN/NED 0142/29096 3
RICHTER Steffen / TETERJUKOV Nikolaj GER 3287/3079 3 8 3
ROSS Malcolm / EIFFLAENDER Anthony GBR 50551/64147 3
FRY David / WHORTON Andrew GBR 56695/55814 2
TOOGOOD Anthony / BOLLEN Bernard GBR 40188/73762 2
VILA Santiago/SIOTA Manuel ESP 798/361 2
WILSON G M A / GANNON AUS 5894/33813 2
GOROHOV Denis (Jn) / GOROHOV Pavel (Jn) RUS 2012/2011 1 20 1
HIPSZ Rafal / LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof (Jn) POL 6847/6848 1
MAKARENKO Anton / JAKOVENKO Andrey UKR 668/472 1
SANCHES Jose Maria/RODERIGUEZ Jose ESP 1913/1677 1
THOMASON David / NORTH Michael GBR 10630/24195 1
YAKOLVLEC Alexandr / GRIDARTAS Algis LTU None 1
CRESPI Marti / CRESPI Pedro ESP 2003/814 0
DE CAMARO F A / NETO F E BRA None 0
FISCHER / WILK USA 52080/97117 0
GABRIELYAN Arman / MKHITARYAN Karen FAI 2010-038/2010-040 0
GALKA Maxim / ANDRONOV Leonid RUS 1517/1516 0 21 0
GAUTHIER Alexandre/ CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 0
MOLCHANENKO N / CHEKMAREV Y KAZ 605/604 0
MORTINHO Antonio / MATHIAS Luis POR 145-44/1600-44 0
PALMER W R / MACHADO L J B BRA None 0
PICARD (unlnown)/ BRISSING (unlnown) FRA 1035/802 0
SIDOROV A / PEREVOZOV V KAZ 607/606 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total
PERRET Mathieu / PERRET Jean-Paul FRA 11088/327 53
MAKARENKO Volodymyr / VRONSKIY Oleksandr UKR 532/652 50
SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges FRA 1007/981 49
DOZHIDAEV Sergey / DUKOV Vyacheslav RUS 1199/1200 49
BONDARENKO Yuriy / LERNER Semen UKR 132/131 48
MOHAI Istvan / STRANIAK Hans HUN/AUT 406/510007 41
OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland FRA 16046/170 36
DESSAUCY Luc / SACCAVINO Cesare BEL/SUI 6010/226823 32
ORVOS Ferenc / KASOLY Attila HUN 142/2333 29
SAVCHENKO Igor / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 590/418 29
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav / SOSNOVSKIY Volodymyr UKR 135/134 28
KOLLAR Sylvain / BELYS Mickael FRA 18017/25088 27
EIFLAENDER Chris / BROADHEAD John GBR 149669/37494 26
STANOJEVIC Zivomir / STUDER Heiner SUI 50200/32350 26
TUMANOV Andriy / LOBZIN Maksym UKR 426/427 25
ANDREEV Sergey / VOROBIEV Oleg RUS 423/724 24
CARDOSO Antonio/ GOULAO Jose POR 1602-44/1211-44 24
ALONSO Pedro / IGLESIAS Ignacio ESP 1759/1771 23
FITZGERALD Mike / THOMASON Mark GBR 33566/87971 23
SMIRNOV Dmitriy / REDKO Aleksandr RUS 1782/1042 21
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof / AXTILIUS Kjell SWE 228/201 19
SIMONS Hugh / SURUGUE Georges AUS/FRA 12211/981 18
FITZGERALD Rob/ ELLINS Mike AUS 10791/20704 16
BICZEL Grzegorz / ZYLKA Piotr POL 3872/5704 15
PIVOVAR Vadim / KHULAP Igor BLR 146/147 15
BARKER chris / CUTHBERT John GBR 51781/51784 13
GUMENNYY Petro / GUMENNYY Oleksandr UKR 162/161 13
FEDAN Marek / SOBALA Piotr POL 6655/4615 12
GOLISZ Waclaw  /  LESIUK Wojciech POL 6724/5000 12
MARTINI Giancarlo / MENOZZI Marco ITA 6167/8035 11

Number of Competitors

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
2 16 2 24

3 3 2 19 4 17
2 4 1 28

3 21
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6 15

3 14
15 2
3 17
4 13

6 9 20 1
8 7 10 11
7 8 8 13

5 12 22 0
1 6
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5 10 14 7

25 0
4 11 13 8

5 16
6 11 17 4

9 6 18 3

9 8
8 9 26 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total

Number of Competitors

DOTSENKO Maxym / CHAYKA Yuriy UKR 613/16 10
FLENDER Gabor / SZASZ Balazs HUN 2741/2431 10
LETCHFORD / WALTON AUS 11584/9697 10
SAPEGA Dmytro / MARCHUK Yuriy UKR 595/308 9
SIMONS Hugh / POTTER Grant AUS 12211/50935 9
ZIELINSKI  Igor / ROZBIEVSKI  Pavel POL 6663/6573 9
BARRAGAN Antonio / BARRAGAN Juan ESP 2032/2033 8
DRAPEZO Oleg / SOLOVEY Dmitriy BLR 145/144 8
GROSSI Luca / LOSI  Roberto ITA 19128/4706 8
GROSSI Luca / ROSSI (unlnown) ITA 19218/8565 8
MARASINI Roberto / LOSI Roberto ITA 8098/9005 8
OLJIVE Rik / SCHOT Frits NED 617584/702192 8
BONDARCHUK Mikhail /LEPIN Aleksandr BLR 149/148 7
MARKUS Janos / KANTOR Lajos HUN 675/3041 7
BAGLIAS Janos / BAGLIAN Arpad HUN 1167/2491 6
BINDEL Clement / PICARD Fabrice FRA 1156/1035 6
MARY Wellington/MARY Nelso Pedro BRA 1900/40 6
PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michal POL 6025/5026 6
SIMONS Hugh / DEVENISH Joe AUS/BRA 12211/2010 6
STJARNESUND Per / GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 8208/2364 6
WINTEGER / DEVENISH Joe BRA 5011/12211 6
ZIETEK Jaroslaw / SZATECKI Michal POL 5899/4184 6
BROZEK Mariusz / WLODARCZYK Ryszard POL 6662/547 5
KRAMARENKO Valeriy / FULITKA Volodymyr UKR 179/203 5
ORVOS Ferenc / MARKUS Janos HUN 142/675 5
PISARENKO Dmytro / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 417/418 5
ROSS Malcolm / YELDHAM Gordon GBR 50551/30971 5
SOKOLOV Sergey / TSCYGANOV Aleksandr RUS 2009/2010 5
WILSON M / POSCHKENS M AUS 45798/51445 5
GAUTHIER Alexandre (Jn) / CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 4

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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11 4
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15 6
11 6
12 5 33 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total

Number of Competitors

GOLEBIOWSKI Jacek / MAJEWSKI Michal POL 6660/6659 4
MAGLI Marcello / PIRAZZINI Elvis ITA 2989/3925 4
SMAGA Kryzysztof / BRZEZINSKI Rafal POL 4762/4766 4
ANKER Bram / OLIJVE Rob NED 663026/29096 3
CARRACEDO José / ALDECOA Antonio ESP 1912/1673 3
GROOTKARZIJN Stefan / BOSVELT Oven NED 706159/706087 3
ORVOS Ferenc / OLIVE Rob HUN/NED 0142/29096 3
RICHTER Steffen / TETERJUKOV Nikolaj GER 3287/3079 3
ROSS Malcolm / EIFFLAENDER Anthony GBR 50551/64147 3
FRY David / WHORTON Andrew GBR 56695/55814 2
TOOGOOD Anthony / BOLLEN Bernard GBR 40188/73762 2
VILA Santiago/SIOTA Manuel ESP 798/361 2
WILSON G M A / GANNON AUS 5894/33813 2
GOROHOV Denis (Jn) / GOROHOV Pavel (Jn) RUS 2012/2011 1
HIPSZ Rafal / LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof (Jn) POL 6847/6848 1
MAKARENKO Anton / JAKOVENKO Andrey UKR 668/472 1
SANCHES Jose Maria/RODERIGUEZ Jose ESP 1913/1677 1
THOMASON David / NORTH Michael GBR 10630/24195 1
YAKOLVLEC Alexandr / GRIDARTAS Algis LTU None 1
CRESPI Marti / CRESPI Pedro ESP 2003/814 0
DE CAMARO F A / NETO F E BRA None 0
FISCHER / WILK USA 52080/97117 0
GABRIELYAN Arman / MKHITARYAN Karen FAI 2010-038/2010-040 0
GALKA Maxim / ANDRONOV Leonid RUS 1517/1516 0
GAUTHIER Alexandre/ CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 0
MOLCHANENKO N / CHEKMAREV Y KAZ 605/604 0
MORTINHO Antonio / MATHIAS Luis POR 145-44/1600-44 0
PALMER W R / MACHADO L J B BRA None 0
PICARD (unlnown)/ BRISSING (unlnown) FRA 1035/802 0
SIDOROV A / PEREVOZOV V KAZ 607/606 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total
PERRET Mathieu / PERRET Jean-Paul FRA 11088/327 53
MAKARENKO Volodymyr / VRONSKIY Oleksandr UKR 532/652 50
SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges FRA 1007/981 49
DOZHIDAEV Sergey / DUKOV Vyacheslav RUS 1199/1200 49
BONDARENKO Yuriy / LERNER Semen UKR 132/131 48
MOHAI Istvan / STRANIAK Hans HUN/AUT 406/510007 41
OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland FRA 16046/170 36
DESSAUCY Luc / SACCAVINO Cesare BEL/SUI 6010/226823 32
ORVOS Ferenc / KASOLY Attila HUN 142/2333 29
SAVCHENKO Igor / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 590/418 29
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav / SOSNOVSKIY Volodymyr UKR 135/134 28
KOLLAR Sylvain / BELYS Mickael FRA 18017/25088 27
EIFLAENDER Chris / BROADHEAD John GBR 149669/37494 26
STANOJEVIC Zivomir / STUDER Heiner SUI 50200/32350 26
TUMANOV Andriy / LOBZIN Maksym UKR 426/427 25
ANDREEV Sergey / VOROBIEV Oleg RUS 423/724 24
CARDOSO Antonio/ GOULAO Jose POR 1602-44/1211-44 24
ALONSO Pedro / IGLESIAS Ignacio ESP 1759/1771 23
FITZGERALD Mike / THOMASON Mark GBR 33566/87971 23
SMIRNOV Dmitriy / REDKO Aleksandr RUS 1782/1042 21
SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof / AXTILIUS Kjell SWE 228/201 19
SIMONS Hugh / SURUGUE Georges AUS/FRA 12211/981 18
FITZGERALD Rob/ ELLINS Mike AUS 10791/20704 16
BICZEL Grzegorz / ZYLKA Piotr POL 3872/5704 15
PIVOVAR Vadim / KHULAP Igor BLR 146/147 15
BARKER chris / CUTHBERT John GBR 51781/51784 13
GUMENNYY Petro / GUMENNYY Oleksandr UKR 162/161 13
FEDAN Marek / SOBALA Piotr POL 6655/4615 12
GOLISZ Waclaw  /  LESIUK Wojciech POL 6724/5000 12
MARTINI Giancarlo / MENOZZI Marco ITA 6167/8035 11

Number of Competitors

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
2 13 12 2

2 11
3 11
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3 10

8 6
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7 5 3 13
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5 7 2 15
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4 4

4 10
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total

Number of Competitors

DOTSENKO Maxym / CHAYKA Yuriy UKR 613/16 10
FLENDER Gabor / SZASZ Balazs HUN 2741/2431 10
LETCHFORD / WALTON AUS 11584/9697 10
SAPEGA Dmytro / MARCHUK Yuriy UKR 595/308 9
SIMONS Hugh / POTTER Grant AUS 12211/50935 9
ZIELINSKI  Igor / ROZBIEVSKI  Pavel POL 6663/6573 9
BARRAGAN Antonio / BARRAGAN Juan ESP 2032/2033 8
DRAPEZO Oleg / SOLOVEY Dmitriy BLR 145/144 8
GROSSI Luca / LOSI  Roberto ITA 19128/4706 8
GROSSI Luca / ROSSI (unlnown) ITA 19218/8565 8
MARASINI Roberto / LOSI Roberto ITA 8098/9005 8
OLJIVE Rik / SCHOT Frits NED 617584/702192 8
BONDARCHUK Mikhail /LEPIN Aleksandr BLR 149/148 7
MARKUS Janos / KANTOR Lajos HUN 675/3041 7
BAGLIAS Janos / BAGLIAN Arpad HUN 1167/2491 6
BINDEL Clement / PICARD Fabrice FRA 1156/1035 6
MARY Wellington/MARY Nelso Pedro BRA 1900/40 6
PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michal POL 6025/5026 6
SIMONS Hugh / DEVENISH Joe AUS/BRA 12211/2010 6
STJARNESUND Per / GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 8208/2364 6
WINTEGER / DEVENISH Joe BRA 5011/12211 6
ZIETEK Jaroslaw / SZATECKI Michal POL 5899/4184 6
BROZEK Mariusz / WLODARCZYK Ryszard POL 6662/547 5
KRAMARENKO Valeriy / FULITKA Volodymyr UKR 179/203 5
ORVOS Ferenc / MARKUS Janos HUN 142/675 5
PISARENKO Dmytro / BARANOV Volodymyr UKR 417/418 5
ROSS Malcolm / YELDHAM Gordon GBR 50551/30971 5
SOKOLOV Sergey / TSCYGANOV Aleksandr RUS 2009/2010 5
WILSON M / POSCHKENS M AUS 45798/51445 5
GAUTHIER Alexandre (Jn) / CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 4

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2C Venue

15 scheduled competitions Date

Name NAC FAI No Total

Number of Competitors

GOLEBIOWSKI Jacek / MAJEWSKI Michal POL 6660/6659 4
MAGLI Marcello / PIRAZZINI Elvis ITA 2989/3925 4
SMAGA Kryzysztof / BRZEZINSKI Rafal POL 4762/4766 4
ANKER Bram / OLIJVE Rob NED 663026/29096 3
CARRACEDO José / ALDECOA Antonio ESP 1912/1673 3
GROOTKARZIJN Stefan / BOSVELT Oven NED 706159/706087 3
ORVOS Ferenc / OLIVE Rob HUN/NED 0142/29096 3
RICHTER Steffen / TETERJUKOV Nikolaj GER 3287/3079 3
ROSS Malcolm / EIFFLAENDER Anthony GBR 50551/64147 3
FRY David / WHORTON Andrew GBR 56695/55814 2
TOOGOOD Anthony / BOLLEN Bernard GBR 40188/73762 2
VILA Santiago/SIOTA Manuel ESP 798/361 2
WILSON G M A / GANNON AUS 5894/33813 2
GOROHOV Denis (Jn) / GOROHOV Pavel (Jn) RUS 2012/2011 1
HIPSZ Rafal / LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof (Jn) POL 6847/6848 1
MAKARENKO Anton / JAKOVENKO Andrey UKR 668/472 1
SANCHES Jose Maria/RODERIGUEZ Jose ESP 1913/1677 1
THOMASON David / NORTH Michael GBR 10630/24195 1
YAKOLVLEC Alexandr / GRIDARTAS Algis LTU None 1
CRESPI Marti / CRESPI Pedro ESP 2003/814 0
DE CAMARO F A / NETO F E BRA None 0
FISCHER / WILK USA 52080/97117 0
GABRIELYAN Arman / MKHITARYAN Karen FAI 2010-038/2010-040 0
GALKA Maxim / ANDRONOV Leonid RUS 1517/1516 0
GAUTHIER Alexandre/ CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1025/1211 0
MOLCHANENKO N / CHEKMAREV Y KAZ 605/604 0
MORTINHO Antonio / MATHIAS Luis POR 145-44/1600-44 0
PALMER W R / MACHADO L J B BRA None 0
PICARD (unlnown)/ BRISSING (unlnown) FRA 1035/802 0
SIDOROV A / PEREVOZOV V KAZ 607/606 0
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